
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign-in Sheet

Solicitation Name: EV Carshare Feasibility and Readiness Study

Solicitation #: RFP-5367-24-KF

Date: 1/30/2023

Time: 2:00 p.m.

    Company Name Phone Email
 1) iconergy 303.888.9814 GStump@Iconergy.com

 2) iconergy 727.420.0752 lmonti@iconergy.com

 3) Felsburg Holt & Ullevig 303.721.1440 walter.scheib@fhueng.com

 4) Brendle Group 970.207.0058 amccarthy@brendlegroup.com

 5)

 6)

 7)

 8)

 9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

Representative Name
Grant Stump

Lauren Monti

Walter Scheib

Andrea McCarthy
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